
Bid Opening: Wednesday, April 4, 2007 
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Friday, March 16, 2007 @ 9:30AM
Project: FM070242S/987656 

MRL Lab Remodel, Room 1056 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/08/07 03/27/07

CONSULTANTS
Charles Woodburn 232 Anacapa Street, Suite 2C Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286 805/560-7689 03/08/07 03/27/07
MEC Engineering 621 Micheltroena Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/957-4632 805/957-4634 03/08/07 03/27/07
SBED 314 East Carrillo Street, Suite 7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-8631 805/688-8384 03/08/07 03/27/07

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction  (3) 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 03/08/07 03/27/07
Anderson Systems  (3) 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Sub 03/08/07 03/27/07
ISEC Inc. 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-6957 805/375-6935 03/08/07 03/27/07
ISEC, Inc  (2) 6161 Chip Avenue Cypress CA 90630 03/08/07 03/27/07
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 03/09/07 03/27/07
Echternacht Construction  (3) 3024 De La Vina  Ste D Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/898-2644 805/898-2646 General 03/09/07 03/27/07
Advanced Lab Concepts, Inc 20472 Crescent Bay Drive, Ste 106 Lake Forest CA 92630 949/465-1888 949/465-1899 03/09/07 03/27/07
Urquidez Construction  (3) 2948 San Marcos Avenue Los Olivos CA 93441 805/688-5654 805/688-3085 General 03/13/07 03/27/07
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 03/14/07 03/27/07
Goleta Electric  5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 03/14/07 03/27/07
Smith Electric Service  (3) 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 03/15/07 03/27/07
Schock Contracting  (3) 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 03/15/07 03/27/07
Imperial Electric  (3) 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 03/15/07 03/27/07
Century Contractors Corp 333 N. Lantana Street, Ste 118 Camarillo CA 93010 805/482-7000 805/482-7554 03/16/07 03/27/07
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 03/16/07 03/27/07
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 03/19/07 03/27/07
Van-Go Painting 1535 Kowalski Avenue, Ste A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/448-1667 805/568-5479 Sub 03/20/07 03/27/07
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 03/20/07 03/27/07
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 03/20/07 03/27/07
Pacific Acoustics North, Inc 133 E. Ortega Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1538 805/564-7044 Sub 03/27/07 03/27/07
AGF Construction 7871 Eisenhower Street Ventura CA 93003 805/659-2189 805/659-2199 03/29/07 03/29/07
McCarty Electric 15 S. Alisos Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/568-3894 805/963-3800 Sub 03/30/07 03/30/07


